Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

557
504
603
544
526
601
500
509
556
534
560
535
594
512
521
584
622
575
588
604
529
562
508
517
565
586
593
602
592

10¢ Aywvag Apopou N.Ayxtahov 5KM

MIATIAAH KAPATIITIEPHZ
FEQPI10X AAEZIOY
AAE=ANAPOX TATAKOZ
AXIANEALY KAAAMAKHZ
KQNXTANTINOZ FOYPI1QTHX
MANOX ZKOYAAX

FATMIR ALLUSHI
XPHXTOZ BAAIANTZAX
MNQProz rANAIQANNOY
STEPT10X ZHTOYAHZ
MNQProz KQxXTAx
ANAPEAY APAINHX
AHMHTPA NMOYAOYAH
TIMOAEQN BENETIKIAHZ
AHMHTPA TIATATANA
NEKTAPIOX OIKONOMOY
MAPAXKEYH FKOTKINOYAH
MANTEAHX MIMATIPIAHX
200IA MATMALTAMATIOY
IAKQBOX TZANIAHX

EYA AA®NH
KONZTANTINOX KQOTOYAAX
TONIA TZIPOI'ANNH
2MYPOX BOYATAPHX
MATINA AINTZOY
MEQPI10X MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ
MAPIOX MAITZHX

OAIA XYMBOYAIAH
BAZIAEIOX MAITZHX

1977
1991
1973
1974
1966
1986
1984
1995

1994
1993
1997
1985
1969
1994
1986
2000
1994
2009
1977
1993
1985
1974
1985
1982
2009
1987
1988
1981

GYMLABRUNNINGTEAM
BEAEXTINO

GOROW

AOM

EY=EINOYTTOAH AAMYPOY
COMPLETE RUNNING TEAM

2YANOIOY APOMEAZ YTEIAX AT 1A%

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

2AYB

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

BOAOX
BOAOX

XBOAOY

~BOAOY

START 5KM
0:00:04.780(00:00:00)
0:00:03.187(00:00:00)
0:00:04.510(00:00:00)
0:00:03.844(00:00:00)
0:00:02.734(00:00:00)
0:00:04.034(00:00:00)
0:00:00.814(00:00:00)
0:00:05.087(00:00:00)
0:00:03.064(00:00:00)
0:00:21.974(00:00:00)
0:00:03.277(00:00:00)
0:00:08.417(00:00:00)
0:00:02.504(00:00:00)
0:00:03.670(00:00:00)
0:00:03.504(00:00:00)
0:00:06.857(00:00:00)
0:00:03.670(00:00:00)
0:00:09.584(00:00:00)
0:00:04.780(00:00:00)
0:00:05.894(00:00:00)
0:00:05.087(00:00:00)
0:00:10.224(00:00:00)
0:00:03.277(00:00:00)
0:00:13.377(00:00:00)
0:00:09.864(00:00:00)
0:00:08.124(00:00:00)
0:00:05.894(00:00:00)
0:00:05.087(00:00:00)
0:00:06.857(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:18:27.454(00:18:22)
0:19:04.024(00:19:00)
0:19:43.554(00:19:39)
0:20:24.610(00:20:20)
0:20:59.277(00:20:56)
0:21:05.654(00:21:01)
0:21:10.837(00:21:10)
0:22:13.254(00:22:08)
0:22:29.994(00:22:26)
0:22:31.204(00:22:09)
0:22:48.510(00:22:45)
0:22:48.620(00:22:40)
0:22:48.840(00:22:46)
0:23:09.250(00:23:05)
0:23:10.130(00:23:06)
0:23:46.824(00:23:39)
0:23:49.110(00:23:45)
0:23:51.757(00:23:42)
0:24:18.604(00:24:13)
0:24:25.940(00:24:20)
0:24:59.587(00:24:54)
0:25:04.970(00:24:54)
0:25:28.064(00:25:24)
0:25:33.080(00:25:19)
0:25:35.384(00:25:25)
0:25:51.587(00:25:43)
0:26:00.144(00:25:54)
0:26:00.144(00:25:55)
0:26:00.684(00:25:53)
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

524
615
541
550
620
617
623
561
596
536
618
554
612
558
559
587
507
501
538
607
585
533
555
552
619
605
519
520
505
546
513
527

Name
MIXAHA TZAKOlAZ
MNANNHZXZ TZITOTAQY
BAZIAHZ ZADEIPIOY
MANATIQTHZ KATZIKAPHX
AHMHTPHXZ MENTEKIAHZ
IQANNHZ XAMAIAHX
TPIANTA®YAAOZ NKOIKINOYAHZ
AYAIA KYPIEPH
2TYAIANOZ ZAKEAAAPIOY
KQXTAX AOAOAIAL
MIXAAHZ XAPAAAMITIAHZ
STEAIOZ MYAIOX
EYATTEAOZ TZAPOYXAZ
FEQPI10X TAAANHZ
NIKOAAOZ KOMTZIAZ
MIATIAAHX MATMAAOIMNOYAOX
MANNHZ BAAIANTZAXZ
XPYZANOH KAPOYAA
XPHZTOZ ZABOx
>TEAIOZ TZOYBAPAX
KQXTAZ MAAIOYPAZ
EYATTEAOZ MAXAIPAZ
EYATTEAAKH ZTAYPOYAA
AAKHZTIZ KAEITZA
STEPTI0X XYTAZ
AlMOZTOAHZ TZIKOIMOYAOX
AIMOZTOAOZ NANNAKOIOYAOZ
MNQProz rsANNAKOIOYAOXx
ANTQNIOZ ANTQNIOY
BATTEAHZ KAAYBAX
MANAIQTHZ BIFKAAZ
PAGAHA TPANTZAZ

YOB
2006
2004
1975
1975
1971
1977
1968
2004
1985
1991
1983
1993
1988
1960
1977
1983
1962
1978
1969
1994
1964
1976
2006
1996
1953
1971
2012
1979
2009
1990
1967
2008

Club

A.O.M

>YAAOI'O%X APOMEQN YT'EIAYX BOAOY

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
A.0.MATNHZIAZ

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

>AYB KENTAYPOX
KENTAYPOX-BOAQOY

EOX AAMYPOY
KENTAYPOX BOAOY

ATAAX

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
BOAOX

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
AITOXQPO

NIKH BOAOY NMOAHAAXIA

BOAOX

NIKH BOAOY NMOAHAAZXIA

START 5KM
0:00:11.070(00:00:00)
0:00:11.070(00:00:00)
0:00:04.274(00:00:00)
0:00:11.337(00:00:00)
0:00:14.327(00:00:00)
0:00:11.070(00:00:00)
0:00:04.780(00:00:00)
0:00:11.070(00:00:00)
0:00:16.634(00:00:00)
0:00:05.087(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:10.224(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:18.804(00:00:00)
0:00:04.510(00:00:00)
0:00:07.667(00:00:00)
0:00:05.894(00:00:00)
0:00:06.184(00:00:00)
0:00:15.197(00:00:00)
0:00:07.867(00:00:00)
0:00:07.867(00:00:00)
0:00:11.630(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:19.040(00:00:00)
0:00:06.507(00:00:00)
0:00:21.874(00:00:00)
0:00:17.710(00:00:00)
0:00:18.260(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:05.087(00:00:00)
0:00:05.087(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:26:02.874(00:25:51)
0:26:03.647(00:25:52)
0:26:26.014(00:26:21)
0:27:13.080(00:27:01)
0:27:13.080(00:26:58)
0:27:31.474(00:27:20)
0:27:40.430(00:27:35)
0:27:41.854(00:27:30)
0:27:46.577(00:27:29)
0:27:49.860(00:27:44)
0:27:52.277(00:27:43)
0:27:54.474(00:27:44)
0:28:12.434(00:28:00)
0:28:17.904(00:27:59)
0:28:39.034(00:28:34)
0:28:46.150(00:28:38)
0:28:47.927(00:28:42)
0:29:05.364(00:28:59)
0:29:17.440(00:29:02)
0:29:31.857(00:29:23)
0:29:37.337(00:29:29)
0:29:48.534(00:29:36)
0:29:49.837(00:29:39)
0:29:53.134(00:29:34)
0:29:56.530(00:29:50)
0:30:03.304(00:29:41)
0:30:07.897(00:29:50)
0:30:08.217(00:29:49)
0:30:40.837(00:30:30)
0:30:44.064(00:30:38)
0:31:17.610(00:31:12)
0:31:25.837(00:31:15)
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Gender
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country
573
540
598
600
597
583
522
531
589
532
518
627
606
568
609
516
530
528
567
548
564
578
547
542
572
523
611
563
539
514
582
581

ANGH MIMAPMITOYNAKH
ANAPTYPOX ZA®EIPIOY
XPHXTOZ XIAHPOMOYAOZ
KQNXTANTIA XKOPAA
IOANNHX ZIAHPOIMNOYAOZ
EAENH NTOBA

AAE=ZIA AEPMITZAKH
®INITZA AEAHTIQPTH
ANNA NATZIAOYPA
2TAYPOX TXAKOTIAZ
API'YPHZ BOYPAOTTANNHZ
MATINA KEIZOTAOY
KQXTAZ TZIKOMNOYAOX
EYTYXIA MAKPIAAKH
IOANNA TOYTOYNOIOYAOQOY
20®IA BOYATAPH

MAPIA AEAHITANNH
METPOYAA AAAAA
BAXIAHE AYKOMHTPOX
EYAITEAIA TZIOBOAOY
FEQPTI10Z AIATEIKAZ
KYPIAKH MITOAIOY
MEQPI1IA KAPMOTIIANNH
EAEQNOPA IATPOITOYAQY
MAPIOY MONAXOX
ABGANAZIA TKIKA
MIXAAHE TZAAOTAQY
EAMIAA AIATZIKA
BAXIAIKH ZAPKAAA
BAXIAIKH BOYZA

HAIAZ NOAHZ
AAE=ANAPA NOAH

1970
1948
2011
1975
1977
1974
1971
1972
1980
1975
1956
1999
1966
1979
1992
1985
1977
1975
1973
1969
1973
1972
1976
1994
1973
1981
1978
2010
1980
2006
1994
1992

KENTAYPOX BOAOY
KENTAYPOX BOAOY

AO MATNHXIAZ
ANTHEMA RUNNING TEAM
DRIT BIKES KOMOTINI
KENTAYPOX BOAOZ

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

60200 - AITOXQPO - MIEPIAZ

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

BOAOX

200N KPYXTAAAHE
VOLOS

>AY BOAOY KENTAYPOX
KENTAYPOX BOAOY

>AY BOAQOY

2AYB -GREAT
BOAOX

START 5KM
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:09.864(00:00:00)
0:00:13.377(00:00:00)
0:00:13.377(00:00:00)
0:00:12.340(00:00:00)
0:00:07.667(00:00:00)
0:00:11.630(00:00:00)
0:00:06.857(00:00:00)
0:00:11.630(00:00:00)
0:00:09.864(00:00:00)
0:00:09.584(00:00:00)
0:00:09.584(00:00:00)
0:00:22.084(00:00:00)
0:00:07.867(00:00:00)
0:00:09.864(00:00:00)
0:00:13.667(00:00:00)
0:00:05.894(00:00:00)
0:00:06.507(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:07.867(00:00:00)
0:00:11.980(00:00:00)
0:00:08.417(00:00:00)
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)
0:00:14.327(00:00:00)
0:00:14.574(00:00:00)
0:00:13.377(00:00:00)
0:00:02.960(00:00:00)
0:00:08.124(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:14.854(00:00:00)
0:00:14.327(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:31:32.274(00:31:23)
0:31:35.667(00:31:25)
0:32:06.727(00:31:53)
0:32:06.937(00:31:53)
0:32:07.494(00:31:55)
0:32:09.454(00:32:01)
0:32:23.884(00:32:12)
0:32:58.524(00:32:51)
0:33:07.397(00:32:55)
0:33:08.820(00:32:58)
0:33:20.454(00:33:10)
0:33:22.424(00:33:12)
0:34:06.094(00:33:44)
0:34:23.860(00:34:15)
0:34:43.800(00:34:33)
0:36:32.134(00:36:18)
0:36:59.620(00:36:53)
0:36:59.957(00:36:53)
0:38:11.690(00:38:02)
0:38:25.837(00:38:15)
0:39:00.747(00:38:52)
0:39:01.500(00:38:49)
0:39:01.730(00:38:53)
0:39:12.470(00:38:59)
0:39:52.454(00:39:38)
0:39:53.560(00:39:38)
0:39:53.560(00:39:40)
0:40:56.500(00:40:53)
0:41:00.074(00:40:51)
0:41:01.837(00:40:51)
0:41:54.024(00:41:39)
0:42:00.157(00:41:45)
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61
34
62
63
35
36
37
38
64
39
40
65
66
67
41

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

BIB Country
506
525
543
545
571
515
553
503
502
537
591
569
610
549
574

AAE=ZANAPOZ AZHMAKOYAAX
KQNXTANTINA TOYBAAH
AAZAPO3 KAITZHE
AHMHTPIOZ KAAAIQPAX
POYAA MEPENTITH
®PEIAEPIKH BOYZA
EYAITEAIA ®AAOYTZOY
EYATTEAIA AOANAZIOY
BAXIAEIOX AOANAZIOY
>MAPATAA EPPINAKH
BAAAZZIA METPIAH
KQNXTANTINOZ MPABOX
>TAYPOX TZAKOI'IAX
BAXIAHX KATHITANNHX
=ANOH MIMAZIAKOYAH

1977
1968
1992
1957
1976
2009
1976
1991
1983
1964
1967
1963
1964
1980
1981

VOLOS
BOAOZX

IAIQTHZ

NEA ATXIAAO

NEA AI'XIAAO

®INOMNPOOAOX XYAAOIOZ N. AT XIAAQY
®INOTMPOOAOX LYAAOIO% N. AT XIAAOY
2AY BOAOY KENTAYPOX

VOLOS

START 5KM
0:00:13.667(00:00:00)
0:00:14.854(00:00:00)
0:00:08.417(00:00:00)
0:00:11.070(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:10.837(00:00:00)
0:00:15.957(00:00:00)
0:00:14.854(00:00:00)
0:00:08.780(00:00:00)
0:00:09.864(00:00:00)
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)
0:00:09.584(00:00:00)
0:00:11.070(00:00:00)
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM
0:42:34.367(00:42:20)
0:42:34.910(00:42:20)
0:43:05.394(00:42:56)
0:45:30.040(00:45:18)
0:45:32.837(00:45:22)
0:45:35.837(00:45:25)
0:45:36.837(00:45:26)
0:47:06.170(00:46:50)
0:47:06.490(00:46:51)
0:48:00.750(00:47:51)
0:48:01.310(00:47:51)
0:53:30.114(00:53:16)
0:54:07.997(00:53:58)
0:54:14.474(00:54:03)
0:54:15.454(00:54:02)




